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4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Ilveco 120E21 + 10x instock + euro 6 + lift

Costruzione
Anno
Id
Numero di
identificazione del
veicolo
Configurazione degli assi

Numero di assi
Trasmissione
Chilometraggio

Carburante

Classe di emissione
Potenza
Peso lordo
Capacita di carico
Peso
Lunghezza
Larghezza
Costruzione lunghezza
Costruzione larghezza

Costruzione altezza

Descrizione
ZCFAH1EF20208313

Cassone
2020

208313

ZCFAH1EF20208313

4x2
2

Automatico @ F@uc«s

ocoesendaal

403.783 km
Diesel

Euro 6

152 kW (207 PK)

11.990 kg

4.634 kg
7.356 kg
925 cm
255cm
741 cm
249 cm

270 cm
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